

Linda Suwarni <linda.suwarni@unmuhpnk.ac.id>

[Global Health Management Journal] Result of Paper No.965: Major Revision (Due date: 13 November 2023)

2 pesan

Global Health Management Journal - GHMJ <ghmj.inschool@gmail.com>

6 November 2023 pukul 19.39

Kepada: linda.suwarni@unmuhpnk.ac.id Cc: Doni <doni@inschool.id>, Global Health Management Journal - GHMJ <GHMJ@inschool.id>

Dear Dr. Linda Suwarni,

Regarding your submission with Paper No. 965 "Risk factors for severe stunted among Children aged 2-5 years with stunting in Pontianak City, Indonesia", the Editorial Boards of Global Health Management Journal are pleased to include it for next issue, after <u>Major Revision</u>.

Please find the attached file for your reference.

After revision, please send your Final Manuscript together with the result of Plagiarism Check no later than Monday, 13 November 2023.

During running the checking, please exclude the reference part. It is recommended to have less than 15% of similarity index; each reference similarity should not exceed 1%.

Thank you for trusting Global Health Management Journal for your home of publication.

Sincerely,

----Doni Marisi Sinaga Managing Editor Global Health Management Journal Yayasan Aliansi Cendekiawan Indonesia Thailand Connect with us: Facebook; Instagram www.INSCHOOL.id; Doni@inschool.id

965-Article - Review Result.docx 174K

Global Health Management Journal - GHMJ <ghmj.inschool@gmail.com>

22 November 2023 pukul 11.44

Kepada: linda.suwarni@unmuhpnk.ac.id Cc: Doni <doni@inschool.id>, Global Health Management Journal - GHMJ <GHMJ@inschool.id>, selviana@unmuhpnk.ac.id, Vidyastuti@unmuhpnk.ac.id, asrul.abdullah@unmuhpnk.ac.id, pranowo2054@gmail.com

Dear Dr. Linda Suwarni, et.al.,

Congratulations!

We are pleased to accept your submission "Risk factors for severe stunted among Children aged 2-5 years with stunting in Pontianak City, Indonesia" to be included in our incoming issue **Global Health Management Journal** Vol.6, No.2, 2023.

The online document is already available on our Website, or kindly visit the link below: https://publications.inschool.id/index.php/ghmj/article/view/965

Attached in this email, the Letter of Acceptance from our Editor-in-Chief, for your reference.

We are very grateful for your contribution to the success of **Global Health Management Journal** in bringing our beneficiaries to a new world where knowledge and experiences can be shared and expanded.

Please feel free to reach me if any assistance is needed. Best regards,

Doni Marisi Sinaga

22/11/23, 12.15 Email Universitas Muhammadiyah Pontianak - [Global Health Management Journal] Result of Paper No.965: Major Revision (D...

Managing Editor Global Health Management Journal Yayasan Aliansi Cendekiawan Indonesia Thailand Connect with us: Facebook; Instagram www.INSCHOOL.id; Doni@inschool.id

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

024. Linda Suwarni, et.al..pdf 153K